ZP20SXX00WL Series
1Issue Date:2019.12.05
ORDERING CODE
ZP 20 S 12 00 W L
Example:
ZP = Zettler standard series
AP = Customized series
HP = High Performance series    DP
= DC-DC
Total Output Power (W)
Example:
03 = 3W
20 = 20W
Output Type
S = Single Output
D = Dual Output
T = Triple Output
First Output Voltage
05 = 5V, 12 = 12V
Second Output Voltage
06 = 6V, 12 = 12V
00 = No Second Output
Input AC Voltage Range
W = Wide Voltage Input
H = High Voltage Input ( ≥165VAC)
L = Low Voltage Input (＜165VAC)
Additional Case Type
Example
A: A Type case
B: B Type case…
ZP20SXX00WL Series
2Issue Date:2019.12.05
FEATURES
● PCB mounted switching Power module
● AC input voltage range: 85VAC~264VAC
● DC input voltage range: 100VDC~370VDC
● Ambient temperature range: -25℃~50℃
● Storage temperature range: -25℃~85℃
● Leakage current (input :264VAC): ＜0.3mA
● Isolation voltage: input – Output ≥3000Vac 60S
● Insulation Resistance: Input – Output 500VDC ≥100M Ohms
● MTBF(at 25℃ 70%RH environment): ＞300000hrs
● Compact size, easy installation
● High efficiency low standby Power consumption, environment-friendly
● Built-in output over current protection, over-voltage protection, short circuit protection
● Built-in EMI filter components, comply with the EN55032 class B standard
● Insulation: class Ⅱ
MODEL LIST
Part No.
Output
Power
DC Voltage Rated Current
Efficiency
230VAC，%